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A002043405 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  1 1 UR  2  346.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567379 SAYANI  DAS Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  2  337.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608677 ROZALIN  NOWAZ Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  333.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169411 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  4 4 UR  2  331.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130059 PALLABI  MAITI Female No  5 5 UR  3  329.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736094 SHARMILI  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  2  326.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729718 PRISHNI  GUCHHAIT Female No  7 7 UR  2  325.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733296 MONISA  NASKAR Female No  8  1 8 SC  2  325.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272971 ARPITA  PAL Female No  9 9 UR  3  325.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007103 JULAKHA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  2  324.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311612 NAURIN  ALAM Female No  11  3 11 OBC-A  8  321.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949251 TAHSINA  TABASSUM Female No  12 12 UR  2  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572044 MH ISHANA KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  2  310.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422110 DEBOLINA  HAZRA Female No  14  2 14 SC  6  307.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208176 SUSMITA  GUCHAIT Female No  15 15 UR  1  305.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000202674 RIMA  DAW Female No  16 16 UR  4  303.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102985 SK  TANIA Female No  17 17 UR  2  302.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546280 NILUFA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  2  302.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412812 ISPITA  CHHAULE Female No  19 19 UR  2  299.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728870 MENAZ  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  4  297.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119091 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  21 21 UR  2  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065097 MEHARUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  2  295.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949341 MOUMITA  SHAW Female No  23 23 UR  2  294.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407743 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  3  292.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640898 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  25 25 UR  4  286.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079041 LABONI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 26 UR  1  285.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156024 ANUSUYA  MONDAL Female No  27 27 UR  2  284.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904537 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  2  283.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152300 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  2  283.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976251 LILUFA  KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  2  282.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000902934 IPSITA  MONDAL Female No  31  3 31 SC  1  282.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312876 AFRIN  YASMIN Female No  32  4 32 OBC-A  2  282.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082779 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  2  280.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171123 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  34 34 UR  2  280.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115636 JULEKHA  MALLICK Female No  35 35 UR  2  279.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801766 SIDRATUN  MONTAHA Female No  36  5 36 OBC-A  2  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016725 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  3  278.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349969 ITISHA  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  2  277.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577169 ALPANA  BERA Female No  39  4 39 SC  4  275.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313852 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  40 40 UR  6  273.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364726 SHREYOSHI  SANTRA Female No  41 41 UR  2  272.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911778 SAHEBA  SULTANA Female No  42  6 42 OBC-A  4  270.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313747 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  43 43 UR  7  268.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559428 SAPTAMI  DAS Female No  44  2 44 OBC-B  4  268.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062345 JASMIN  PARVEEN Female No  45  3 45 OBC-B  2  268.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000411127 PATRIKA  PRAMANICK Female No  46  5 46 SC  3  267.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322899 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  4  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450632 RIMI  KAYAL Female No  48 48 UR  2  265.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252616 SOMA  PAL Female No  49  4 49 OBC-B  2  265.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249324 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  6  265.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252377 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  51  6 51 SC  2  265.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244359 RIA  PRAMANICK Female No  52  7 52 SC  3  264.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522879 TRIYASHA  SINGH Female No  53  8 53 SC  2  263.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890064 MONALISHA  GHORUI Female No  54  9 54 SC  2  263.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573234 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  4  262.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341066 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  2  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507150 SAINAJ  PARVIN Female No  57  7 57 OBC-A  2  259.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748165 MUSAMMED AMENA 

KHATUN

Female No  58  8 58 OBC-A  2  259.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912755 ANKITA  BAG Female No  59  10 59 SC  2  258.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574646 MONALISA  MAITY Female No  60 60 UR  3  256.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000470532 SARMISTHA  GANGULY Female No  61 61 UR  3  255.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428915 POURABI  DAS Female No  62  11 62 SC  3  255.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745747 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  63  12 63 SC  2  255.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153344 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  2  254.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163191 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  65  5 65 OBC-B  6  253.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881537 SWESADRI  GHOSH Female No  66  6 66 OBC-B  2  253.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280945 SWAPNA  MONDAL Female No  67  13 67 SC  1  253.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961364 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  17  252.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053092 TAUNSHA  PURKAIT Female No  69 69 UR  2  252.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160105 PRIYANKA  PATRA Female No  70 70 UR  4  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253961 SUTAPA  SHARMA Female No  71 71 UR  2  250.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375953 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  2  250.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757224 BURRI DEEKSHITHA Female No  73 73 UR  11  249.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885209 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  74  9 74 OBC-A  2  249.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384076 SHRIJITA  ADAK Female No  75  14 75 SC  2  249.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001987740 RUMA  MONDAL Female No  76  15 76 SC  1  248.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586572 WAZIDA  SABNAM Female No  77  10 77 OBC-A  4  248.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810538 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  78  11 78 OBC-A  2  248.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045556 SONALI  PRADHAN Female No  79 79 UR  2  247.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131793 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  80  16 80 SC  2  245.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862803 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  81  12 81 OBC-A  4  242.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722480 JHUMA  PAL Female No  82 82 UR  2  239.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435208 PEU  SING Female No  83 83 UR  2  239.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010270 PAPIYA  MONDAL Female No  84 84 UR  3  239.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010783 MEGHA  DALUI Female No  85  17 85 SC  2  234.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669855 RINA PARVIN Female No  86  13 86 OBC-A  2  234.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728643 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  87 87 UR  2  233.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152693 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  88  14 88 OBC-A  2  233.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110379 MANISHA  MALLICK Female No  89 89 UR  6  232.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547834 SHILPA  MAITY Female No  90 90 UR  4  232.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001088712 JAKIA  SULTANA Female No  91  15 91 OBC-A  2  231.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608782 BRINDESHWARI  KHAN Female No  92 92 UR  5  230.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571058 SONALI  MANDAL Female No  92 93 UR  2  230.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104340 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  92  16 94 OBC-A  2  230.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442298 ANUSHREE  BERA Female No  93 95 UR  3  229.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508317 TASLIMA  NASRIN Female No  94 96 UR  2  228.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091445 ARINA  MONDAL Female No  95  17 97 OBC-A  2  228.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251739 SHREYA  BAR Female No  96  18 98 SC  2  228.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252157 SANCHITA  DHALI Female No  96  18 99 SC  2  228.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393326 TAYABA  KHATUN Female No  97 100 UR  2  225.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425570 TASMIYA  KHATUN Female No  98  18 101 OBC-A  1  225.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722211 TANUSHREE  MAITY Female No  99 102 UR  4  225.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196104 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  100  19 103 OBC-A  2  225.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349372 BARSHA  HAZRA Female No  101 104 UR  2  223.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908310 MADHUMITA  PAL Female No  102  7 105 OBC-B  2  223.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000164210 ARPITA  DAS Female No  103 106 UR  2  222.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400882 SUMI  HAZRA Female No  104 107 UR  2  222.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503236 RUPSONA  KHATUN Female No  105  20 108 OBC-A  2  221.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014792 PUJA  SADHUKHAN Female No  106  8 109 OBC-B  3  221.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042810 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  107 110 UR  2  220.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725838 RIM  KHATUN Female No  108  21 111 OBC-A  2  220.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063714 SADINA  KHATUN Female No  109 112 UR  2  219.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750496 SRIJITA  SAMANTA Female No  109 113 UR  2  219.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496515 KOYEL  DAS Female No  110 114 UR  3  219.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132812 AFSONA  KHATUN Female No  111 115 UR  2  219.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257773 SUDESHNA  KAYAL Female No  112  19 116 SC  1  218.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684400 SUHANA  SABNAM Female No  113 117 UR  3  218.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166705 ARISHA  KHATUN Female No  114 118 UR  2  217.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947466 MADHUMITA  PORIA Female No  115 119 UR  4  217.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915788 AKIJA  KHATUN Female No  116 120 UR  2  217.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002252104 LATA  MONDAL Female No  117 121 UR  2  216.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406456 SATHI  KARAK Female No  118  20 122 SC  2  215.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468541 TANIYA  DAS Female No  119  21 123 SC  2  215.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952618 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  120  22 124 SC  1  215.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716941 RUSHDA  KHATUN Female No  121 125 UR  2  214.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889373 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  122  22 126 OBC-A  2  213.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943471 RITU  KHAN Female No  122  23 127 SC  4  213.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504794 HAFIJA  KHATOON Female No  123 128 UR  3  212.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168083 NARGIS  YASMIN Female No  124  23 129 OBC-A  3  212.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355582 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  125  24 130 SC  2  212.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118769 SANIA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  126  24 131 OBC-A  2  211.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386666 SUKRITI  PANJA Female No  127 132 UR  3  211.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667957 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  127 133 UR  2  211.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857865 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  128  25 134 OBC-A  2  211.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342951 RITUPARNA  DAS Female No  129  25 135 SC  2  211.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.37

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary-MORNING) - General

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000929581 RUPNA  SULTANA Female No  129  26 136 OBC-A  2  211.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482558 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  130 137 UR  2  210.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384748 JUYENA  PARVIN Female No  131  27 138 OBC-A  2  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107669 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  131  27 139 OBC-A  2  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229987 SANJUKTA  KHAN Female No  132 140 UR  4  209.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255788 BISHAKHA  GHOSH Female No  133 141 UR  2  209.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561519 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  134 142 UR  2  208.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342421 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  135 143 UR  1  208.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420184 SISTIKA  KHANRA Female No  136  26 144 SC  3  206.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152974 JINNATH PARVIN MOLLAH Female No  137 145 UR  2  206.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406619 PRIYA  DAS Female No  138  27 146 SC  2  206.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637783 SUSMITA  BERA Female No  139 147 UR  4  205.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743085 TANUSHREE  SARDAR Female No  140 148 UR  2  205.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776682 NANDINI  BAG Female No  140  28 149 SC  2  205.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390055 ARIYAN  MARIA Female No  141 150 UR  1  204.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000511159 SUPTI  PANJA Female No  142 151 UR  2  204.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346698 MONTARIN  KHATUN Female No  143  28 152 OBC-A  3  203.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517201 SK HUMAYERA  HENA 

AFRIN

Female No  144 153 UR  2  202.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376521 SNEHASHRI  SAMANTA Female No  145 154 UR  2  202.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203183 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  145  29 155 SC  3  202.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560636 ISMOTARA  KHATUN Female No  146 156 UR  2  202.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566736 SUNITA  LAL Female No  147 157 UR  1  202.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184159 MANIKA  KHATUN Female No  148  29 158 OBC-A  2  201.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695820 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  149  30 159 OBC-A  2  201.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007738 SWATHI  MONDAL Female No  150 160 UR  2  201.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259457 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  151 161 UR  2  201.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268066 SASWATI  BERA Female No  152 162 UR  1  201.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826047 DEBARIKA  BOXI Female No  153 163 UR  2  200.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919117 SUPRIYA  DHULI Female No  154 164 UR  2  200.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811303 MST SAMMI SIDDIKI Female No  155 165 UR  1  200.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000547339 PAPRI  MALLICK Female No  155 166 UR  2  200.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573549 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  156  31 167 OBC-A  3  199.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222469 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  157 168 UR  8  198.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060785 PIYASA  KHANRA Female No  158 169 UR  1  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070297 SYEDA  TABASSUM Female No  159 170 UR  3  198.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423333 SWASTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  160 171 UR  2  198.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255674 MOBAINA  KHATUN Female No  161 172 UR  2  197.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069169 KARIMA  YASMIN Female No  162  32 173 OBC-A  2  196.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623565 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  163  33 174 OBC-A  1  196.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326854 NISA  NAYAK Female No  164 175 UR  2  195.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311501 SIMRAN  YASMIN Female No  165 176 UR  2  195.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540088 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  166 177 UR  2  194.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564336 RUPSA  DHARA Female No  167 178 UR  2  192.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852699 EUSMIN  KHATUN Female No  168 179 UR  2  192.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181098 DIPANWITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  168 180 UR  2  192.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165902 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  169 181 UR  2  192.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564022 SHRABANI  SASMAL Female No  170 182 UR  2  191.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415280 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  171 183 UR  3  191.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299942 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  172  34 184 OBC-A  2  190.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253202 NAZIRA  KHATUN Female No  173 185 UR  3  189.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190500 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  174 186 UR  2  188.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397170 SUNITA  DAS Female No  175  30 187 SC  1  188.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179036 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  176  31 188 SC  3  186.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918643 PRIYANKA KUMARI Female No  177 189 UR  3  186.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319584 MUSHKAN  KHATUN Female No  178 190 UR  1  186.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910092 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  179  32 191 SC  2  186.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908330 JULI  KHATUN Female No  180  35 192 OBC-A  3  185.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055586 ALISHA  KHATUN Female No  181 193 UR  2  185.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029598 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  181 194 UR  2  185.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339674 SARMILA  MONDAL Female No  182 195 UR  3  185.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001077623 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  183 196 UR  2  184.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245788 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  184 197 UR  2  184.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294516 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  185  36 198 OBC-A  2  184.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413568 DIPANWITA  DOLUI Female No  186 199 UR  1  183.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985556 PINAKI  MANNA Female No  187 200 UR  2  183.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307551 MUNMUN  DAS Female No  187  33 201 SC  2  183.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145080 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  188 202 UR  3  183.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824937 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  188 203 UR  2  183.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354670 RIA  PRAMANICK Female No  189  34 204 SC  2  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580077 TAHINA  KHATUN Female No  189  37 205 OBC-A  2  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638362 SUNAYANA  KHATUN Female No  189  37 206 OBC-A  4  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729181 KASHMIRA  KHATUN Female No  190 207 UR  2  182.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471834 TRISHA  PAL Female No  191 208 UR  2  180.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583564 JIASMINA  KHATUN Female No  192 209 UR  2  180.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637183 SOUMILI  CHOWDHURY Female No  192 210 UR  4  180.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001355751 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  193 211 UR  1  180.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582980 AZIZA  KHATUN Female No  193 212 UR  3  180.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871298 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  194  35 213 SC  3  179.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424654 MAMPI  KHATUN Female No  195  38 214 OBC-A  8  179.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654108 DOLON  BERA Female No  196 215 UR  1  179.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905817 RAJANI  KHATUN Female No  196 216 UR  2  179.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097198 SAYANTIKA  BERA Female No  197 217 UR  2  178.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727072 MANJUMA  PARVIN Female No  197 218 UR  2  178.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207208 POUSANI  SANTRA Female No  197 219 UR  2  178.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420501 ROSNI  MALLIK Female No  198 220 UR  3  177.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418907 MOSAMMED  SANIA Female No  198 221 UR  2  177.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475015 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  198  9 222 OBC-B  3  177.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419560 RIYA  GUCHAIT Female No  199  39 223 OBC-A  3  177.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923990 ANJALI KUMARI Female No  200 224 UR  3  176.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751456 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  201 225 UR  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001466246 PRIYA KHATUN Female No  201 226 UR  1  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403335 ARNABI  KHANRA Female No  201 227 UR  1  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880021 SONEHER  PARVIN Female No  201 228 UR  4  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723354 TANBI  SULTANA Female No  201 229 UR  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944594 SHRABANI  BAG Female No  201  36 230 SC  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389010 ASTOMI  RUIDAS Female No  201  36 231 SC  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058630 SHIPRA  DAS Female No  202  37 232 SC  2  176.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823604 PRITIKANA  SAMANTA Female No  203 233 UR  2  175.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729157 UMMA UJMA NESHA Female No  203 234 UR  3  175.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781774 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  204  40 235 OBC-A  2  175.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625093 RESHMINA KHATUN Female No  204  40 236 OBC-A  1  175.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165076 ROSHNI  MONDAL Female No  205  10 237 OBC-B  2  174.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089175 SWASTIKA  KHAMRUI Female No  206 238 UR  2  174.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910437 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  207  38 239 SC  2  173.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045514 SARINA  KHATUN Female No  207  41 240 OBC-A  2  173.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001475013 AFRIN  PARVIN Female No  208 241 UR  2  172.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712232 MANUYARA  KHATUN Female No  209 242 UR  2  170.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884242 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  209 243 UR  2  170.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130681 SAIMA  KHATUN Female No  210 244 UR  2  166.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907000 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  211 245 UR  2  165.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001608677 ROZALIN  NOWAZ Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  333.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007103 JULAKHA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  2  324.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311612 NAURIN  ALAM Female No  11  3 3 OBC-A  8  321.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312876 AFRIN  YASMIN Female No  32  4 4 OBC-A  2  282.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801766 SIDRATUN  MONTAHA Female No  36  5 5 OBC-A  2  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911778 SAHEBA  SULTANA Female No  42  6 6 OBC-A  4  270.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507150 SAINAJ  PARVIN Female No  57  7 7 OBC-A  2  259.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748165 MUSAMMED AMENA 

KHATUN

Female No  58  8 8 OBC-A  2  259.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885209 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  74  9 9 OBC-A  2  249.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586572 WAZIDA  SABNAM Female No  77  10 10 OBC-A  4  248.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810538 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  78  11 11 OBC-A  2  248.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862803 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  81  12 12 OBC-A  4  242.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669855 RINA PARVIN Female No  86  13 13 OBC-A  2  234.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152693 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  88  14 14 OBC-A  2  233.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088712 JAKIA  SULTANA Female No  91  15 15 OBC-A  2  231.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000104340 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  92  16 16 OBC-A  2  230.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091445 ARINA  MONDAL Female No  95  17 17 OBC-A  2  228.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425570 TASMIYA  KHATUN Female No  98  18 18 OBC-A  1  225.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196104 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  100  19 19 OBC-A  2  225.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503236 RUPSONA  KHATUN Female No  105  20 20 OBC-A  2  221.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725838 RIM  KHATUN Female No  108  21 21 OBC-A  2  220.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889373 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  122  22 22 OBC-A  2  213.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168083 NARGIS  YASMIN Female No  124  23 23 OBC-A  3  212.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118769 SANIA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  126  24 24 OBC-A  2  211.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857865 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  128  25 25 OBC-A  2  211.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929581 RUPNA  SULTANA Female No  129  26 26 OBC-A  2  211.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384748 JUYENA  PARVIN Female No  131  27 27 OBC-A  2  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107669 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  131  27 28 OBC-A  2  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346698 MONTARIN  KHATUN Female No  143  28 29 OBC-A  3  203.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184159 MANIKA  KHATUN Female No  148  29 30 OBC-A  2  201.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000695820 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  149  30 31 OBC-A  2  201.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573549 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  156  31 32 OBC-A  3  199.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069169 KARIMA  YASMIN Female No  162  32 33 OBC-A  2  196.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623565 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  163  33 34 OBC-A  1  196.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299942 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  172  34 35 OBC-A  2  190.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908330 JULI  KHATUN Female No  180  35 36 OBC-A  3  185.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294516 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  185  36 37 OBC-A  2  184.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580077 TAHINA  KHATUN Female No  189  37 38 OBC-A  2  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638362 SUNAYANA  KHATUN Female No  189  37 39 OBC-A  4  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424654 MAMPI  KHATUN Female No  195  38 40 OBC-A  8  179.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419560 RIYA  GUCHAIT Female No  199  39 41 OBC-A  3  177.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781774 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  204  40 42 OBC-A  2  175.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625093 RESHMINA KHATUN Female No  204  40 43 OBC-A  1  175.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045514 SARINA  KHATUN Female No  207  41 44 OBC-A  2  173.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000567379 SAYANI  DAS Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  2  337.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559428 SAPTAMI  DAS Female No  44  2 2 OBC-B  4  268.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062345 JASMIN  PARVEEN Female No  45  3 3 OBC-B  2  268.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252616 SOMA  PAL Female No  49  4 4 OBC-B  2  265.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163191 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  65  5 5 OBC-B  6  253.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881537 SWESADRI  GHOSH Female No  66  6 6 OBC-B  2  253.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908310 MADHUMITA  PAL Female No  102  7 7 OBC-B  2  223.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014792 PUJA  SADHUKHAN Female No  106  8 8 OBC-B  3  221.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475015 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  198  9 9 OBC-B  3  177.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165076 ROSHNI  MONDAL Female No  205  10 10 OBC-B  2  174.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001733296 MONISA  NASKAR Female No  8  1 1 SC  2  325.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422110 DEBOLINA  HAZRA Female No  14  2 2 SC  6  307.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902934 IPSITA  MONDAL Female No  31  3 3 SC  1  282.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577169 ALPANA  BERA Female No  39  4 4 SC  4  275.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411127 PATRIKA  PRAMANICK Female No  46  5 5 SC  3  267.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252377 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  51  6 6 SC  2  265.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244359 RIA  PRAMANICK Female No  52  7 7 SC  3  264.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522879 TRIYASHA  SINGH Female No  53  8 8 SC  2  263.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890064 MONALISHA  GHORUI Female No  54  9 9 SC  2  263.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912755 ANKITA  BAG Female No  59  10 10 SC  2  258.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428915 POURABI  DAS Female No  62  11 11 SC  3  255.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745747 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  63  12 12 SC  2  255.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280945 SWAPNA  MONDAL Female No  67  13 13 SC  1  253.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384076 SHRIJITA  ADAK Female No  75  14 14 SC  2  249.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987740 RUMA  MONDAL Female No  76  15 15 SC  1  248.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000131793 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  80  16 16 SC  2  245.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010783 MEGHA  DALUI Female No  85  17 17 SC  2  234.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251739 SHREYA  BAR Female No  96  18 18 SC  2  228.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252157 SANCHITA  DHALI Female No  96  18 19 SC  2  228.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257773 SUDESHNA  KAYAL Female No  112  19 20 SC  1  218.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406456 SATHI  KARAK Female No  118  20 21 SC  2  215.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468541 TANIYA  DAS Female No  119  21 22 SC  2  215.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952618 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  120  22 23 SC  1  215.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943471 RITU  KHAN Female No  122  23 24 SC  4  213.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355582 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  125  24 25 SC  2  212.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342951 RITUPARNA  DAS Female No  129  25 26 SC  2  211.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420184 SISTIKA  KHANRA Female No  136  26 27 SC  3  206.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406619 PRIYA  DAS Female No  138  27 28 SC  2  206.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776682 NANDINI  BAG Female No  140  28 29 SC  2  205.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203183 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  145  29 30 SC  3  202.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002397170 SUNITA  DAS Female No  175  30 31 SC  1  188.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179036 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  176  31 32 SC  3  186.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910092 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  179  32 33 SC  2  186.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307551 MUNMUN  DAS Female No  187  33 34 SC  2  183.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354670 RIA  PRAMANICK Female No  189  34 35 SC  2  182.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871298 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  194  35 36 SC  3  179.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944594 SHRABANI  BAG Female No  201  36 37 SC  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389010 ASTOMI  RUIDAS Female No  201  36 38 SC  3  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058630 SHIPRA  DAS Female No  202  37 39 SC  2  176.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910437 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  207  38 40 SC  2  173.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


